
Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

100m Mesterskap kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Runar Tobiassen Bodø Østre *X*X*

1. serie
50 XXX9 *

2. serie
49 9XX9X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
147 * * * *X* *X* *

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
247 X* * *X* *9 * *

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
346 (19*)

2. Julian Brunes Ellingsen Bodø Østre *9 *9X 48 * * * *X 50 XX* *X 50    148 9 *X9 *X9 *X* 97    245 *9999X9XX* 95    340 (14*)
3. Gustav Aune Jørgensen Beiarn 89 * * * 47 XXX* * 50 99XXX 48    145 9 * *X*9X9X* 97    242 *XX*X9X* *9 98    340 (13*)
4. Andreas Strømsvik Bodø Østre 9XX9X 48 99 *X9 47 8XX9X 47    142 X* *X9X9X98 95    237 X9X* * *X9 *9 97    334 (7*)
5. Arne-Martin Høgås Røvassdalen X99X9 47 *99 * * 48 X9 *9 * 48    143 9X*XXX8999 94    237 X*XXX8XX99 96    333 (7*)
6. Odd-Anders Nordheim Røvassdalen X9898 44 X* * *9 49 *X9X9 48    141 * * *9X9X98 * 95    236 XXX98 * * *9X 96    332 (11*)
7. Lisa Iren Husnes Larsen Røvassdalen *X9 *X 49 *X*9X 49 XXX99 48    146 * *XX*99 *90 87    233 9XX9X999XX 95    328 (8*)
8. Kjell Arne Mulstrand Aune Beiarn 9 *X9X 48 *9X9X 48 X9998 45    141 899 *999 *99 91    232 *X*X9999X9 95    327 (6*)
9. Irmelin Kristoffersen Beiarn 8 *X90 37 *88X9 45 *XX89 47    129 979 *X8XX*8 91    220 X9 *9999999 92    312 (6*)
10. Ingeborg Øvernes Beiarn 8X69X 43 988 *9 44 8 *9X8 45    132 *9 *9899790 80    212 87X8X9988 * 87    299 (5*)
11. Ann Helen Tengs Jensen Røvassdalen 96X66 37 9789X 43 57 *99 40    120 * *9989X877 87    207 9462X66876 64    271 (3*)

100m Mesterskap kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Birger Nordås Austerbygda XX* *X

1. serie
50 * * *X*

2. serie
50 * * * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 *X*XXX* * * *

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 XX*X* *X*X*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
350 (22*)

2. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre *XX* * 50 X* * *X 50 *X* * * 50    150 X* *X*X*XXX 100    250 *X*XX*XX*X 100    350 (18*)
3. Vegard Ysland Bodø Østre XXXX* 50 X*99X 48 XXX* * 50    148 * *XX* *9XX* 99    247 * * * * *9X*X* 99    346 (16*)
4. Marianne Tønder Nesna XX9X* 49 *X*X* 50 *XXXX 50    149 9XX* *9 * *X* 98    247 XXX*X*9 *XX 99    346 (13*)
5. Sigve Saksenvik Bodø Østre XX* * * 50 X* * * * 50 *X*X* 50    150 87X* * *X*X* 95    245 989XXX*XX* 96    341 (17*)
6. Ingvild Tømmervik Røvassdalen XX*9X 49 *99 *9 47 9 *X9 * 48    144 XX89 * * *X* * 97    241 X* * *X9 * *9 * 98    339 (16*)
7. Nora Johansen Nesna 9 *X*9 48 *X*XX 50 X*9 * * 49    147 *X8 *XXXX9X 97    244 9 *X99999 * * 94    338 (12*)
8. Viljar Kristoffersen Beiarn X*97X 46 99XXX 48 X9 * *X 49    143 9X* *XX9 *98 95    238 X* *9 *9X*9 * 97    335 (11*)
9. Einar Kristian Johansen Nesna X9989 45 9XX9 * 48 * *9X9 48    141 99 *9 *999X9 93    234 *X99999888 89    323 (6*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

100m Mesterskap kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Simon Anfeldt Røstad Fagervika * * * * *

1. serie
50 * * *XX

2. serie
50 * * * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 *X9 * *XXX* *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
249 XX* * * * * *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
349 (24*)

2. Stian Edvardsen Fagervika * *XX* 50 *XX*X 50 X*XXX 50    150 X* * * * * *X9X 99    249 X* * * * * * * * * 100    349 (21*)
3. Sander A.B. Ellingsen Bodø Østre * * * * * 50 X* * *X 50 9 *X* * 49    149 * *XX9X* *X* 99    248 X* * *XX9 * *X 99    347 (21*)
4. Lisa Kristina Nilsen Dunderlandsdalen *X9 * * 49 *9XX9 48 X*X* * 50    147 XXX*XXX9 * * 99    246 * * * *X* * *XX 100    346 (17*)
5. Didrik Mathias Høgås Røvassdalen *XX*9 49 9999X 46 *XXXX 50    145 X98X* *99XX 95    240 XXX* *XXXXX 100    340 (7*)
6. Niklas Rasmussen Bodø Østre *XXXX 50 9X9 *8 46 * *X*X 50    146 *9999XX*X9 95    241 *9X9XXXX99 96    337 (8*)
7. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik XX9X* 49 XX*9X 49 X*9 *X 49    147 9 *7X8 *X*9 * 93    240 X9XX998X*X 95    335 (9*)
8. Margot Bruvoll Dunderlandsdalen * *XXX 50 899 *9 45 9 * * *9 48    143 8X97XXX88X 90    233 9X9XXXXX99 96    329 (6*)
9. Amund Normann Saltdal X9XX9 48 89 *8 * 45 * * * * * 50    143 *X89X*979X 92    235 9X99X* *68X 91    326 (11*)
10. Håkon Pedersen Dunderlandsdalen 9X9X9 47 76999 40 9X*X* 49    136 69X99XX999 90    226 9499XX9 *X* 90    316 (4*)

100m Mesterskap kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Gunnbjørn Fagervik Mosjøen 9 *XXX

1. serie
49 * * * * *

2. serie
50 X* * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 * * * * *X* * *X

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 * * * * * *XXXX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
349 (24*)

2. Gudmund Røsdal Mosjøen 9 * * * * 49 9X* * * 49 *X* *X 50    148 *9 * *X* * * *X 99    247 9 *X* * * * *XX 99    346 (23*)
3. Svein Arne Ivarrud Susna *X*X9 49 * *X9X 49 *XX9 * 49    147 * *X9 *X* * * * 99    246 XXX* * * *9X* 99    345 (18*)
4. Kjell Arne Larsen Gildeskål *X* * * 50 99 * * * 48 9 * * *X 49    147 * *XXX* *9 *X 99    246 9 *9 *X*X9X* 97    343 (19*)
5. Gunnstein Garnes Mo XX9X* 49 9X* *9 48 *X9X* 49    146 9X9 *X9 * *X9 96    242 0000000000 0    242 (8*)

100m Mesterskap kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Olav Herring Fustvatn *9 *X*

1. serie
49 *X* * *

2. serie
50 XXXX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 * * * *XX* * *X

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 X*X*XX9 * * *

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
348 (20*)

2. Egil Silåmo Dunderlandsdalen *X*X* 50 * *X*X 50 *XX* * 50    150 * * *9 *XXX*X 99    249 *XX* *X9 * *X 99    348 (19*)
3. Martin Yttervik Alteren 99 *X* 48 *XX* * 50 *X* *X 50    148 * * * *X* * * * * 100    248 * * * * *X*9X* 99    347 (24*)
4. Steinar Nilsen Grane X* *XX 50 * *99 * 48 9 *X* * 49    147 *9 *X* *XXX9 98    245 *X* *XX9X*X 99    344 (16*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

5. Hans Kristian Øvermark Bodø Østre XX* * * 50 XX9X* 49 XX*99 48    147 9 *XXX9 * * *X 98    245 9XXXXXX* *9 98    343 (11*)
6. Oddvin Herseth Nesna 99 * * * 48 *9XX* 49 * * *X* 50    147 X*X*XX* * *9 99    246 999 * *9 *9X* 95    341 (18*)
7. Terje Håkonsen Beiarn *9 *99 47 XX* *X 50 XXX*9 49    146 X*X*X*X* *9 99    245 9999 *XX99X 94    339 (11*)
8. Terje Dalen Hattfjelldal XX99X 48 8 *X*9 47 XXX* * 50    145 X*9XX9 * *99 96    241 XXXX*X9X89 96    337 (8*)
9. Kjell Meisfjordskar Røvassdalen *988 * 45 *X9X9 48 *X9 * * 49    142 9X99X99XX* 95    237 XX9 *XXXX*9 98    335 (9*)
10. Walter Kristiansen Sandnessjøen *9X*0 39 X6980 33 99887 41    113 9X99996560 72    185 0000000000 0    185 (2*)

100m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Runar Tobiassen Bodø Østre *X*X*

1. serie
50 XXX9 *

2. serie
49 9XX9X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
147 * * * *X* *X* *

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
247 (12*)

2. Julian Brunes Ellingsen Bodø Østre *9 *9X 48 * * * *X 50 XX* *X 50    148 9 *X9 *X9 *X* 97    245 (12*)
3. Gustav Aune Jørgensen Beiarn 89 * * * 47 XXX* * 50 99XXX 48    145 9 * *X*9X9X* 97    242 (9*)
4. Arne-Martin Høgås Røvassdalen X99X9 47 *99 * * 48 X9 *9 * 48    143 9X*XXX8999 94    237 (6*)
5. Andreas Strømsvik Bodø Østre 9XX9X 48 99 *X9 47 8XX9X 47    142 X* *X9X9X98 95    237 (3*)
6. Odd-Anders Nordheim Røvassdalen X9898 44 X* * *9 49 *X9X9 48    141 * * *9X9X98 * 95    236 (8*)
7. Lisa Iren Husnes Larsen Røvassdalen *X9 *X 49 *X*9X 49 XXX99 48    146 * *XX*99 *90 87    233 (8*)
8. Kjell Arne Mulstrand Aune Beiarn 9 *X9X 48 *9X9X 48 X9998 45    141 899 *999 *99 91    232 (4*)
9. Irmelin Kristoffersen Beiarn 8 *X90 37 *88X9 45 *XX89 47    129 979 *X8XX*8 91    220 (5*)
10. Ingeborg Øvernes Beiarn 8X69X 43 988 *9 44 8 *9X8 45    132 *9 *9899790 80    212 (4*)
11. Ann Helen Tengs Jensen Røvassdalen 96X66 37 9789X 43 57 *99 40    120 * *9989X877 87    207 (3*)

100m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Birger Nordås Austerbygda XX* *X

1. serie
50 * * *X*

2. serie
50 * * * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 *X*XXX* * * *

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 (17*)

2. Ingvill Tobiassen Bodø Østre *XX* * 50 X* * *X 50 *X* * * 50    150 X* *X*X*XXX 100    250 (14*)
3. Marianne Tønder Nesna XX9X* 49 *X*X* 50 *XXXX 50    149 9XX* *9 * *X* 98    247 (10*)
4. Vegard Ysland Bodø Østre XXXX* 50 X*99X 48 XXX* * 50    148 * *XX* *9XX* 99    247 (9*)
5. Sigve Saksenvik Bodø Østre XX* * * 50 X* * * * 50 *X*X* 50    150 87X* * *X*X* 95    245 (15*)
6. Nora Johansen Nesna 9 *X*9 48 *X*XX 50 X*9 * * 49    147 *X8 *XXXX9X 97    244 (9*)
7. Ingvild Tømmervik Røvassdalen XX*9X 49 *99 *9 47 9 *X9 * 48    144 XX89 * * *X* * 97    241 (10*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

8. Viljar Kristoffersen Beiarn X*97X 46 99XXX 48 X9 * *X 49    143 9X* *XX9 *98 95    238 (6*)
9. Einar Kristian Johansen Nesna X9989 45 9XX9 * 48 * *9X9 48    141 99 *9 *999X9 93    234 (5*)

100m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Simon Anfeldt Røstad Fagervika * * * * *

1. serie
50 * * *XX

2. serie
50 * * * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 *X9 * *XXX* *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
249 (18*)

2. Stian Edvardsen Fagervika * *XX* 50 *XX*X 50 X*XXX 50    150 X* * * * * *X9X 99    249 (12*)
3. Sander A.B. Ellingsen Bodø Østre * * * * * 50 X* * *X 50 9 *X* * 49    149 * *XX9X* *X* 99    248 (16*)
4. Lisa Kristina Nilsen Dunderlandsdalen *X9 * * 49 *9XX9 48 X*X* * 50    147 XXX*XXX9 * * 99    246 (10*)
5. Niklas Rasmussen Bodø Østre *XXXX 50 9X9 *8 46 * *X*X 50    146 *9999XX*X9 95    241 (7*)
6. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik XX9X* 49 XX*9X 49 X*9 *X 49    147 9 *7X8 *X*9 * 93    240 (8*)
7. Didrik Mathias Høgås Røvassdalen *XX*9 49 9999X 46 *XXXX 50    145 X98X* *99XX 95    240 (5*)
8. Amund Normann Saltdal X9XX9 48 89 *8 * 45 * * * * * 50    143 *X89X*979X 92    235 (9*)
9. Margot Bruvoll Dunderlandsdalen * *XXX 50 899 *9 45 9 * * *9 48    143 8X97XXX88X 90    233 (6*)
10. Håkon Pedersen Dunderlandsdalen 9X9X9 47 76999 40 9X*X* 49    136 69X99XX999 90    226 (2*)

100m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Gunnbjørn Fagervik Mosjøen 9 *XXX

1. serie
49 * * * * *

2. serie
50 X* * * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 * * * * *X* * *X

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (18*)

2. Gudmund Røsdal Mosjøen 9 * * * * 49 9X* * * 49 *X* *X 50    148 *9 * *X* * * *X 99    247 (17*)
3. Kjell Arne Larsen Gildeskål *X* * * 50 99 * * * 48 9 * * *X 49    147 * *XXX* *9 *X 99    246 (15*)
4. Svein Arne Ivarrud Susna *X*X9 49 * *X9X 49 *XX9 * 49    147 * *X9 *X* * * * 99    246 (13*)
5. Gunnstein Garnes Mo XX9X* 49 9X* *9 48 *X9X* 49    146 9X9 *X9 * *X9 96    242 (8*)

100m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Olav Herring Fustvatn *9 *X*

1. serie
49 *X* * *

2. serie
50 XXXX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 * * * *XX* * *X

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (15*)

2. Egil Silåmo Dunderlandsdalen *X*X* 50 * *X*X 50 *XX* * 50    150 * * *9 *XXX*X 99    249 (14*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

3. Martin Yttervik Alteren 99 *X* 48 *XX* * 50 *X* *X 50    148 * * * *X* * * * * 100    248 (17*)
4. Oddvin Herseth Nesna 99 * * * 48 *9XX* 49 * * *X* 50    147 X*X*XX* * *9 99    246 (14*)
5. Steinar Nilsen Grane X* *XX 50 * *99 * 48 9 *X* * 49    147 *9 *X* *XXX9 98    245 (12*)
6. Terje Håkonsen Beiarn *9 *99 47 XX* *X 50 XXX*9 49    146 X*X*X*X* *9 99    245 (10*)
7. Hans Kristian Øvermark Bodø Østre XX* * * 50 XX9X* 49 XX*99 48    147 9 *XXX9 * * *X 98    245 (9*)
8. Terje Dalen Hattfjelldal XX99X 48 8 *X*9 47 XXX* * 50    145 X*9XX9 * *99 96    241 (7*)
9. Kjell Meisfjordskar Røvassdalen *988 * 45 *X9X9 48 *X9 * * 49    142 9X99X99XX* 95    237 (7*)
10. Walter Kristiansen Sandnessjøen *9X*0 39 X6980 33 99887 41    113 9X99996560 72    185 (2*)

100m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. August Berg-Hansen Bodø Østre XXX*9

1. serie
49 *X*X*

2. serie
50 X* *X*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 899X*9 *9 *X

10 skudd
94    

25 skudd
243

1. Benjamin Andre Hansen Bodø Østre 89899 43 79989 42 8889X 43    128 888997X899 85    213
1. Celine-Mari Holond Strand Bodø Østre 99888 42 78978 39 98 *99 45    126 89X99X8958 85    211
1. Vegard Nicholaisen Saltdal 99XX9 47 X*9XX 49 X999 * 47    143 98X9 *X89 *X 93    236
1. Martin Jonas Sandvik Bodø Østre 9X*99 47 8 *998 44 9X99X 47    138 * *9X9X*999 95    233
1. Siri Thørnquist Røvassdalen *X*99 48 X9997 44 7 *989 43    135 X98X99 *980 82    217
1. Petter Aadde Bodø Østre X9XX* 49 99 *X9 47 X8X*X 48    144 X*8X99 *X99 94    238



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 5 * * *XX

Ligg
50 9 *9XX

Stå
48 * * *X*

Kne
50    

15 skudd
148 *9 *9 * * *X9 *

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
245 * * * * * *X* * *

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
345 (23*)

2. Arnt Erik  Aune Beiarn 5 X* *XX 50 XX99X 48 * * * * * 50    148 9999XXX*9 * 95    243 *XXX* * *XX* 100    343 (14*)
3. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 5 * *XXX 50 9X9X9 47 *XX*9 49    146 99 *XX*X*X* 98    244 9XX* * *X*XX 99    343 (12*)
4. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5 *XX9 * 49 99 *XX 48 X*X*9 49    146 X98X*XXX*X 97    243 9 * *X*XX*X* 99    342 (12*)
5. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn 4 *X* *X 50 9 * *X9 48 * * * *X 50    148 X87 * *XX* *X 95    243 XXX*X*9 * *9 98    341 (17*)
6. Jostein  Rørvik Mosjøen 5 X*XX* 50 999X* 47 X* * *X 50    147 98XXXX* * *X 97    244 *9 * *X99 *X* 97    341 (14*)
7. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 5 X9X*X 49 X9X*9 48 9 * * *X 49    146 99X*X9 * *9X 96    242 *X*X*XX*X9 99    341 (12*)
8. Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen 5 * * * * * 50 99 *99 46 *99 * * 48    144 XX9 *X99XX9 96    240 XX9XXX*XX* 99    339 (12*)
9. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen 5 X* *9X 49 9 *999 46 X99X9 47    142 XX9 *X*99XX 97    239 X* *X9 * *XX* 99    338 (10*)
10. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen 5 XX*X* 50 XX999 47 *XX9X 49    146 X*88XX99XX 94    240 XXX9X9XXXX 98    338 (4*)
11. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 4 * *X*X 50 899X* 46 XXX9X 49    145 8X8XXX9 *9X 94    239 9 *X*XXXX9X 98    337 (7*)
12. Morten Eriksen Mosjøen 5 *XX*X 50 87987 39 X9X*X 49    138 *XXX*X*X*9 99    237 *X9X*X* * * * 99    336 (13*)
13. Mia Christin Pedersen Røvassdalen 4 * * * *X 50 889XX 45 8 *9X9 46    141 X98 * *9XX*9 95    236 *X* * * *9 * * * 99    335 (16*)
14. Karen Charlotte Hansen Bjøllånes 4 * *X99 48 X9998 45 * *XX9 49    142 9XX* *X9XX* 98    240 9XX9999 * * * 95    335 (10*)
15. Øyvind Abel Grane 4 *X*9 * 49 8X899 44 9XX9X 48    141 XX*99XXX9 * 97    238 9X*9X*X9XX 97    335 (7*)
16. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 4 X*XXX 50 X9 *9 * 48 89999 44    142 899999 * *XX 93    235 *X* * *X*9X* 99    334 (11*)
17. Anders Rakvaag Bjøllånes 5 XXXX9 49 8989X 44 * *XX* 50    143 998 *X*9 *99 93    236 *X*99X*XX* 98    334 (10*)
18. Erland Sande Valnesfjord 4 X9 * * * 49 9 *8X9 46 9X9XX 48    143 9999999 * * * 93    236 9X* *X9XXXX 98    334 (9*)
19. Ingeborg Aune Jørgensen Beiarn 4 * *X99 48 9X9 *X 48 X9X9X 48    144 9 *99 *99X*9 94    238 X*9 * *9999X 95    333 (9*)
20. Jim R Aronsen Saltdal 4 * * * *X 50 98987 41 *XXX9 49    140 99X9X99X* * 95    235 * *9X*99X*X 97    332 (11*)
21. Kine Bekkevold Austerbygda 3 X*XXX 50 XX87X 45 98XXX 47    142 9X789X9 * *X 92    234 *X* *XX8 * * * 98    332 (9*)
22. Nikolai Steinfjell Alteren 5 9XX*9 48 XX8 *7 45 9XX*X 49    142 X99999X*99 93    235 X9 *9 *X*XX9 97    332 (7*)
23. Emil Johan Hansen Bjøllånes 4 X* *9X 49 X8X78 43 XXX*X 50    142 96X8 * *9XX* 92    234 9XX* *XX99 * 97    331 (9*)
24. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 4 *X9XX 49 X8998 44 X*X9X 49    142 79X8 *X*XX9 93    235 *99 *9 *X*9 * 96    331 (9*)
25. Jim Henrik Olsen Røvassdalen 4 X*9 *X 49 8X9 *9 46 9X999 46    141 99 * * *X*9X9 96    237 999999XX* * 94    331 (9*)
26. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 4 9 *9X9 47 9999 * 46 XX999 47    140 XX9X9 *X*9 * 97    237 998XX9X*9 * 94    331 (7*)
27. Kjetil Olsen Hattfjelldal 3 XX*XX 50 8X987 42 X9 *99 47    139 X99 *XX*X* * 98    237 * * *XXX3 *X9 92    329 (10*)
28. Bjørn-Erik Fisktjønmo Røvassdalen 3 9 *X* * 49 99X7X 45 * *9XX 49    143 897XXX99XX 92    235 X9X* *99XX7 94    329 (7*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Arnfinn Ruderaas Grane 4 XXXXX 50 7X999 44 * *X*X 50    144 9789X9XXX* 92    236 X98 *99XX99 93    329 (5*)
30. Morten Mjåvatn Ømmervatn 4 99 * *X 48 88988 41 9X8 *9 46    135 9999X* * * *X 96    231 XX*99 *9 * * * 97    328 (12*)
31. Arne Steinfjell Alteren 5 *99X9 47 XX999 47 9X99X 47    141 X*X9799XX9 93    234 XX89999 *XX 94    328 (3*)
32. Ane Tømmervik Røvassdalen 4 * * *X* 50 *9 *9X 48 99XX9 47    145 89X9 *9XXX* 95    240 99 * *XXX*90 87    327 (11*)
33. Torstein Maurstad Karasjok 4 XX* *X 50 99899 44 XX*88 46    140 999XX*7 *XX 94    234 97X*XX8XX9 93    327 (6*)
34. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn 3 9 * *99 47 X8X7X 45 X9989 45    137 8999X* * *XX 95    232 X8 *9 *8X* *9 94    326 (9*)
34. Terje Røstad Fagervika 4 * *999 47 979 *X 45 9X*9 * 48    140 889888X9 *X 88    228 X* * *X9XXX9 98    326 (9*)
36. Fred Jarl Hansen Bjøllånes 3 99XX9 47 99999 45 X8X99 46    138 78XX9XX9XX 93    231 9X9X9XX*89 94    325 (1*)
37. Martin Vik Mosjøen 3 XXXXX 50 89699 41 XX9 *9 48    139 9 *99 *79 *9 * 92    231 999 *9X99X9 93    324 (6*)
38. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn 4 X9 *X9 48 898XX 45 X9 *9X 48    141 6X68 *9XXX* 89    230 X9X98 *9X99 93    323 (5*)
39. Inger Robertsen Røvassdalen 3 XXX9 * 49 49788 36 X9X9 * 48    133 699X999X* * 91    224 X99998 *9X9 92    316 (5*)
40. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 4 XX9X9 48 6X860 30 X99 *9 47    125 889X* * *X*X 95    220 8999XXX9 *9 93    313 (6*)
41. Tom Hillestad Røvassdalen 3 9 *9 * * 48 986 *7 40 97898 41    129 X6996899 * * 86    215 989 * *9X9XX 94    309 (8*)
42. Nils J. Johansen Nesna 5 *X*X9 49 998X9 45 *9 *9X 48    142 99999899X7 88    230 0000000000 0    230 (4*)
43. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen 4 *XXXX 50 99X69 43 9999 * 46    139 979999X*99 90    229 0000000000 0    229 (3*)
44. Ida Kristine Fagerjord Røvassdalen 5 X9 *99 47 99 *88 44 7X99X 45    136 99X7 *XX5X* 90    226 0000000000 0    226 (4*)
45. Knut R Dalen Hattfjelldal 3 * *X9X 49 96889 40 7X* *X 47    136 8 *6878XX* * 87    223 0000000000 0    223 (7*)
46. Leif Engseth Aldersund 3 XXX9 * 49 8X787 40 99X89 45    134 987798X999 85    219 0000000000 0    219 (1*)
47. Leif Oskar Strøm Bodø Østre 3 X* *99 48 88870 31 8989X 44    123 79999X*9X* 92    215 0000000000 0    215 (4*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Trond Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen 9 *9X*

Ligg
48 *XXX9

Stå
49 X*X*X

Kne
50    

15 skudd
147 9XXXXX* * * *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
246 * *X*X* * *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
346 (15*)

2. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen * * *9X 49 X99 *X 48 X* *X* 50    147 * *99 *9XXX* 97    244 XXX*XX* *X9 99    343 (14*)
3. Åge Steinslett Hattfjelldal X*X*X 50 XX9XX 49 9X* * * 49    148 *98 *99XX*X 95    243 XXXXX* * * * * 100    343 (13*)
4. Agnes Olsen Røvassdalen * * * * * 50 9XXX9 48 X*X*X 50    148 *9X8X9X9 * * 95    243 X*X* *9 *XX* 99    342 (15*)
5. Arild Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen *X*XX 50 X* *89 47 * *X* * 50    147 X9X99XXX*X 97    244 X*X* *XX9 *9 98    342 (13*)
6. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre *X99X 48 X*X99 48 X*999 47    143 9 *X9X899 *X 94    237 X*9 *X*X* *X 99    336 (10*)
7. Jan Erik Eriksen Sandnessjøen * *X9 * 49 X999 * 47 X*9 *9 48    144 8X989XXX*X 94    238 X9 * *9 *X9 *X 97    335 (11*)
8. Edmund Petter Eriksen Mosjøen X*XXX 50 * * *XX 50 X*X99 48    148 *9 * * * *X9XX 98    246 X*X9 *68X94 86    332 (12*)
9. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre X*X9X 49 7X*9X 46 X*99 * 48    143 9X9998 *X99 92    235 XX9X99 *9XX 96    331 (6*)
10. Steinar Aufles Mosjøen X8 * *X 48 *8 * *X 48 9X99X 47    143 99X9 *9X*89 93    236 99999999X* 92    328 (8*)
11. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord * *99 * 48 *X9XX 49 9 *889 44    141 *X*99 *X*XX 98    239 *9X9X*X990 86    325 (11*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

12. Bjørn Erik Andersson Bjøllånes 8XXX* 48 89 *X7 44 9X*99 47    139 9987958 *8X 83    222 8989999999 88    310 (4*)
13. Lillian Herring Austerbygda 9X99X 47 98 *89 44 99X9 * 47    138 X9X899 *XX9 94    232 99 *X*X0000 58    290 (5*)
14. Hans Gullesen Alteren *XX9X 49 99X9X 47 X*XX9 49    145 898668 *989 81    226 0000000000 0    226 (3*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Terje Holten Bodø Østre 999XX

Ligg
47 8 *99X

Stå
46 899 *X

Kne
46    

15 skudd
139 X9 * *XX99 *X

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
236 (5*)

2. Alexander I. Johansen Nesna 89 * *X 47 X*X98 47 97X98 43    137 * *9 *XX*79X 95    232 (7*)
3. Ingrid Grundstad Bjørnli Ømmervatn 9999X 46 *8 *9 * 47 99 *99 46    139 X8999X7XX9 91    230 (4*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. May Helen Steinfjell Alteren X999X

Ligg
47 XX99X

Stå
48 9988X

Kne
44    

15 skudd
139 9X89X9X999

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
231 (0*)

2. Christer Lorentsen Røvassdalen X999X 47 9 *988 44 9XXX* 49    140 779999X88X 86    226 (2*)
3. Bjørn Skoglund Sulitjelma *98X9 46 8899X 44 X9XXX 49    139 929998X*XX 86    225 (2*)
4. Kenneth Johansen Nesna X99 *X 48 8999 * 45 *9 *X9 48    141 978999985X 83    224 (4*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjetil Olsen Hattfjelldal XX*XX

Ligg
50 8X987

Stå
42 X9 *99

Kne
47    

15 skudd
139 X99 *XX*X* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
237 (6*)

2. Bjørn-Erik Fisktjønmo Røvassdalen 9 *X* * 49 99X7X 45 * *9XX 49    143 897XXX99XX 92    235 (5*)
3. Kine Bekkevold Austerbygda X*XXX 50 XX87X 45 98XXX 47    142 9X789X9 * *X 92    234 (3*)
4. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn 9 * *99 47 X8X7X 45 X9989 45    137 8999X* * *XX 95    232 (5*)
5. Martin Vik Mosjøen XXXXX 50 89699 41 XX9 *9 48    139 9 *99 *79 *9 * 92    231 (5*)
6. Fred Jarl Hansen Bjøllånes 99XX9 47 99999 45 X8X99 46    138 78XX9XX9XX 93    231 (0*)
7. Inger Robertsen Røvassdalen XXX9 * 49 49788 36 X9X9 * 48    133 699X999X* * 91    224 (4*)
8. Knut R Dalen Hattfjelldal * *X9X 49 96889 40 7X* *X 47    136 8 *6878XX* * 87    223 (7*)
9. Leif Engseth Aldersund XXX9 * 49 8X787 40 99X89 45    134 987798X999 85    219 (1*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

10. Tom Hillestad Røvassdalen 9 *9 * * 48 986 *7 40 97898 41    129 X6996899 * * 86    215 (6*)
11. Leif Oskar Strøm Bodø Østre X* *99 48 88870 31 8989X 44    123 79999X*9X* 92    215 (4*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn *X* *X

Ligg
50 9 * *X9

Stå
48 * * * *X

Kne
50    

15 skudd
148 X87 * *XX* *X

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
243 (13*)

2. Ane Tømmervik Røvassdalen * * *X* 50 *9 *9X 48 99XX9 47    145 89X9 *9XXX* 95    240 (8*)
3. Karen Charlotte Hansen Bjøllånes * *X99 48 X9998 45 * *XX9 49    142 9XX* *X9XX* 98    240 (7*)
4. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre * *X*X 50 899X* 46 XXX9X 49    145 8X8XXX9 *9X 94    239 (5*)
5. Ingeborg Aune Jørgensen Beiarn * *X99 48 9X9 *X 48 X9X9X 48    144 9 *99 *99X*9 94    238 (6*)
6. Øyvind Abel Grane *X*9 * 49 8X899 44 9XX9X 48    141 XX*99XXX9 * 97    238 (5*)
7. Jim Henrik Olsen Røvassdalen X*9 *X 49 8X9 *9 46 9X999 46    141 99 * * *X*9X9 96    237 (7*)
8. Thomas Sørfjord Sørfjord og omegn 9 *9X9 47 9999 * 46 XX999 47    140 XX9X9 *X*9 * 97    237 (5*)
9. Mia Christin Pedersen Røvassdalen * * * *X 50 889XX 45 8 *9X9 46    141 X98 * *9XX*9 95    236 (8*)
10. Erland Sande Valnesfjord X9 * * * 49 9 *8X9 46 9X9XX 48    143 9999999 * * * 93    236 (7*)
11. Arnfinn Ruderaas Grane XXXXX 50 7X999 44 * *X*X 50    144 9789X9XXX* 92    236 (4*)
12. Jim R Aronsen Saltdal * * * *X 50 98987 41 *XXX9 49    140 99X9X99X* * 95    235 (7*)
13. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre X*XXX 50 X9 *9 * 48 89999 44    142 899999 * *XX 93    235 (5*)
14. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen *X9XX 49 X8998 44 X*X9X 49    142 79X8 *X*XX9 93    235 (4*)
15. Emil Johan Hansen Bjøllånes X* *9X 49 X8X78 43 XXX*X 50    142 96X8 * *9XX* 92    234 (6*)
16. Torstein Maurstad Karasjok XX* *X 50 99899 44 XX*88 46    140 999XX*7 *XX 94    234 (5*)
17. Morten Mjåvatn Ømmervatn 99 * *X 48 88988 41 9X8 *9 46    135 9999X* * * *X 96    231 (7*)
18. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn X9 *X9 48 898XX 45 X9 *9X 48    141 6X68 *9XXX* 89    230 (4*)
19. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen *XXXX 50 99X69 43 9999 * 46    139 979999X*99 90    229 (3*)
20. Terje Røstad Fagervika * *999 47 979 *X 45 9X*9 * 48    140 889888X9 *X 88    228 (6*)
21. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal XX9X9 48 6X860 30 X99 *9 47    125 889X* * *X*X 95    220 (5*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre * * *XX

Ligg
50 9 *9XX

Stå
48 * * *X*

Kne
50    

15 skudd
148 *9 *9 * * *X9 *

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
245 (14*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Jostein  Rørvik Mosjøen X*XX* 50 999X* 47 X* * *X 50    147 98XXXX* * *X 97    244 (9*)
3. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord * *XXX 50 9X9X9 47 *XX*9 49    146 99 *XX*X*X* 98    244 (8*)
4. Arnt Erik  Aune Beiarn X* *XX 50 XX99X 48 * * * * * 50    148 9999XXX*9 * 95    243 (9*)
5. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre *XX9 * 49 99 *XX 48 X*X*9 49    146 X98X*XXX*X 97    243 (7*)
6. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal X9X*X 49 X9X*9 48 9 * * *X 49    146 99X*X9 * *9X 96    242 (8*)
7. Tommy Opdalshei Dunderlandsdalen * * * * * 50 99 *99 46 *99 * * 48    144 XX9 *X99XX9 96    240 (10*)
8. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen XX*X* 50 XX999 47 *XX9X 49    146 X*88XX99XX 94    240 (4*)
9. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen X* *9X 49 9 *999 46 X99X9 47    142 XX9 *X*99XX 97    239 (5*)
10. Morten Eriksen Mosjøen *XX*X 50 87987 39 X9X*X 49    138 *XXX*X*X*9 99    237 (7*)
11. Anders Rakvaag Bjøllånes XXXX9 49 8989X 44 * *XX* 50    143 998 *X*9 *99 93    236 (6*)
12. Nikolai Steinfjell Alteren 9XX*9 48 XX8 *7 45 9XX*X 49    142 X99999X*99 93    235 (4*)
13. Arne Steinfjell Alteren *99X9 47 XX999 47 9X99X 47    141 X*X9799XX9 93    234 (2*)
14. Nils J. Johansen Nesna *X*X9 49 998X9 45 *9 *9X 48    142 99999899X7 88    230 (4*)
15. Ida Kristine Fagerjord Røvassdalen X9 *99 47 99 *88 44 7X99X 45    136 99X7 *XX5X* 90    226 (4*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Edmund Petter Eriksen Mosjøen X*XXX

Ligg
50 * * *XX

Stå
50 X*X99

Kne
48    

15 skudd
148 *9 * * * *X9XX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (10*)

2. Trond Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen 9 *9X* 48 *XXX9 49 X*X*X 50    147 9XXXXX* * * * 99    246 (9*)
3. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen * * *9X 49 X99 *X 48 X* *X* 50    147 * *99 *9XXX* 97    244 (11*)
4. Arild Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen *X*XX 50 X* *89 47 * *X* * 50    147 X9X99XXX*X 97    244 (9*)
5. Agnes Olsen Røvassdalen * * * * * 50 9XXX9 48 X*X*X 50    148 *9X8X9X9 * * 95    243 (10*)
6. Åge Steinslett Hattfjelldal X*X*X 50 XX9XX 49 9X* * * 49    148 *98 *99XX*X 95    243 (8*)
7. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord * *99 * 48 *X9XX 49 9 *889 44    141 *X*99 *X*XX 98    239 (9*)
8. Jan Erik Eriksen Sandnessjøen * *X9 * 49 X999 * 47 X*9 *9 48    144 8X989XXX*X 94    238 (7*)
9. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre *X99X 48 X*X99 48 X*999 47    143 9 *X9X899 *X 94    237 (5*)
10. Steinar Aufles Mosjøen X8 * *X 48 *8 * *X 48 9X99X 47    143 99X9 *9X*89 93    236 (7*)
11. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre X*X9X 49 7X*9X 46 X*99 * 48    143 9X9998 *X99 92    235 (5*)
12. Lillian Herring Austerbygda 9X99X 47 98 *89 44 99X9 * 47    138 X9X899 *XX9 94    232 (3*)
13. Hans Gullesen Alteren *XX9X 49 99X9X 47 X*XX9 49    145 898668 *989 81    226 (3*)
14. Bjørn Erik Andersson Bjøllånes 8XXX* 48 89 *X7 44 9X*99 47    139 9987958 *8X 83    222 (4*)



Røvassdalen Skytterlag

Åpent Stevne

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Terje Holten Bodø Østre 999XX

Ligg
47 8 *99X

Stå
46 899 *X

Kne
46    

15 skudd
139 X9 * *XX99 *X

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
236 0000000000

Omgang
0    

35 skudd
236 (5*)

2. Alexander I. Johansen Nesna 89 * *X 47 X*X98 47 97X98 43    137 * *9 *XX*79X 95    232 0000000000 0    232 (7*)
3. Ingrid Grundstad Bjørnli Ømmervatn 9999X 46 *8 *9 * 47 99 *99 46    139 X8999X7XX9 91    230 0000000000 0    230 (4*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Skoglund Sulitjelma *98X9

Ligg
46 8899X

Stå
44 X9XXX

Kne
49    

15 skudd
139 929998X*XX

10 skudd
86    

25 skudd
225 XXXX*99 *XX

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
323 (4*)

2. Christer Lorentsen Røvassdalen X999X 47 9 *988 44 9XXX* 49    140 779999X88X 86    226 98X9 * *X9 *9 94    320 (5*)
3. May Helen Steinfjell Alteren X999X 47 XX99X 48 9988X 44    139 9X89X9X999 92    231 0000000000 0    231 (0*)
4. Kenneth Johansen Nesna X99 *X 48 8999 * 45 *9 *X9 48    141 978999985X 83    224 0000000000 0    224 (4*)


